Direct operated solenoid valves
Series 300
1
A
IR
 D
IS
TR

   = Straight (no addittional letter required)
R = Downward
15 mm miniature solenoid ordering codes
N3 __ __ . __ __ __ __
3 = 3/2 N.C.
4 = 3/2 N.O.
(only Ø1,1 and Ø1,5)
1 = 24 V DC
2 = 12 V DC
5 = 24 V 50-60 Hz
6 = 110 V 50-60 Hz
7  = 230 V 50-60 Hz
 = 24V D.C. 1 W8 **
      (only Ø0,8)
= Faston ground9
0 = Faston
1 = Faston EN17301-803 (Ex DIN 43650)
2 = Cables* (300 mm)**
A = Ø1,1
B = Ø1,5
E = Ø0,8
   = PUSH (Standard
       Version)
2 = Without
       Manual override
8 = Manual override
       2 positions
01_Distribuzione_Aria_EN_2021-07-19_17-54-50_CORRETTO.indd 185 20/07/2021 16:46:47